
Race

4 HOURS OF ESTORIL

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

3 1'33.5111.610.03:00'29.566Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DCHATIN / PANCIATICI / WEBB 1101  4LMP2

35 1'34.3151.596.33:01'02.046Oreca 03R - NissanSebastien Loeb Racing24 MCAPILLAIRE / ERIKSSON 110 32.480 32.4802  3LMP2

93 1'33.5081.610.03:01'42.476Oreca 03 - JuddRace Performance34 DFREY / MAILLEUX / NIEDERHAUSER 110 1'12.910 40.4303  4LMP2

6 1'33.8781.603.73:00'38.099Morgan - JuddNewblood by Morand Racing43 DKLIEN / HIRSCH / RAGUES 109 1 Laps 1 Laps4  4LMP2

5 1'33.0651.617.73:00'44.117Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / ALBUQUERQUE 109 1 Laps 6.0185  3LMP2

101 1'34.3611.595.53:00'38.538Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DMCMURRY / FAISCA / FLETCHER 108 2 Laps 1 Laps6  3LMP2

92 1'32.8541.621.43:01'33.737Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DDERANI / LITTLEJOHN / WELLS 108 2 Laps 55.1997  3LMP2

99 1'33.9571.602.43:01'56.744Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport28 DBACHETA / SHULZHITSKIY 108 2 Laps 23.0078  4LMP2

4 1'35.0571.583.83:01'46.580Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 DSCHELL / LEUTWILER / COLEMAN 107 3 Laps 1 Laps9  3LMP2

87 1'39.9801.505.83:00'25.670Aston Martin Vantage V8Gulf Racing UK85 MGOETHE / HALL / BROWN 104 6 Laps 3 Laps10  2LMGTE

71 1'40.5431.497.43:00'54.295Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MBERTOLINI / SHAITAR / ZLOBIN 103 7 Laps 1 Laps11  3LMGTE

31 1'40.1451.503.33:00'58.215Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing71 MLADYGIN / BASOV / PERSIANI 103 7 Laps 3.92012  3GTC

3 1'41.5291.482.83:01'06.107BMW Z4 GT3BMW Sport Trophy Marc VDS87 MLEINDERS / PALTALLA / HASSID 103 7 Laps 7.89213  3GTC

99 1'39.6581.510.73:01'06.858Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 MMCKENZIE / RICHARDSON / ZAMPIERI 103 7 Laps 0.75114  3LMGTE

103 1'39.5671.512.13:01'10.922Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse54 MPERAZZINI / CIOCI / LYONS 103 7 Laps 4.06415  3LMGTE

49 1'40.0591.504.63:01'20.384Ferrari F458 ItaliaTeam Sofrev-ASP58 MBARTHEZ / PONS / AYARI 103 7 Laps 9.46216  3LMGTE

47 1'40.2631.501.63:01'40.268Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / ARMINDO / NIELSEN 103 7 Laps 19.88417  3LMGTE

33 1'39.3701.515.13:01'50.557Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 MWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / BARKER 103 7 Laps 10.28918  3LMGTE

101 1'39.9991.505.53:00'38.237Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 MTALKANITSA / TALKANITSA JR / KAFFER 102 8 Laps 1 Laps19  3LMGTE

5 1'40.8321.493.13:00'48.274Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse70 MPERRODO / COLLARD / MALLEGOL 102 8 Laps 10.03720  2LMGTE

85 1'41.6881.480.53:00'50.460Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing73 MBERETTA / MARKOZOV / LADYGIN 102 8 Laps 2.18621  3GTC

33 1'40.9921.490.73:00'58.344Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Formula Racing60 MLAURSEN / MAC / MAGNUSSEN 102 8 Laps 7.88422  3GTC

101 1'39.4191.514.33:01'40.888Ferrari F458 ItaliaKessel Racing80 MBRONISZEWSKI / PICCINI 102 8 Laps 42.54423  4LMGTE

92 1'42.0151.475.83:00'38.095McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix98 MKORJUS / DEMOUSTIER / GOUDY 100 10 Laps 2 Laps24  3GTC

82 1'41.3211.485.93:01'29.643BMW Z4 GT3Team Russia by Barwell78 MMACHITSKI / SARDAROV / COCKER 100 10 Laps 51.54825  5GTC

50 1'41.4591.483.93:00'28.264Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut67 MMARIS / MERLIN / HELARY 99 11 Laps 1 Laps26  2LMGTE

33 1'41.6051.481.73:00'48.006Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse95 MDE LEENER / SBIRRAZZUOLI 99 11 Laps 19.74227  4GTC

57 1'42.2221.472.83:00'56.276Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 MRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 98 12 Laps 1 Laps28  3GTC

60 1'42.7541.465.23:01'05.259Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Ombra Racing92 MCORDONI / ZANUTTINI / MONTERMINI 97 13 Laps 1 Laps29  5GTC

93 1'42.0481.475.33:01'50.392Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Team Sofrev-ASP59 MBOURRET / GIBON / BELLOC 97 13 Laps 45.13330  4GTC

82 1'40.5951.496.63:02'05.351Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing57 MROTENBERG / SALO / MEDIANI 93 17 Laps 4 Laps31  3GTC

48 1'41.8411.478.32:42'17.385Porsche GT3 RProspeed Competition75 MVAN SPLUNTEREN / VANNELET / SOULET 91 19 Laps 2 Laps32  4GTC

77 1'39.8661.507.53:01'03.401Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 MCAMERON / GRIFFIN / RUGOLO 81 29 Laps 10 Laps33  5LMGTE

36 1'33.0571.617.81:41'57.099Ligier JS P2 - NissanThiriet by TDS Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 62 48 Laps 19 Laps34  3LMP2

6 1'44.5571.439.91:23'33.499McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix99 MGONZALEZ / AJLANI / BRUNDLE 23 87 Laps 39 Laps35  3GTC
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